.       Page 1 of 7
MULTILAYER CHIP VARISTOR
For ESD / Surge Protection
Features
Size
Model 1005(0402) 1608(0603) 2012(0805) 3216(1206) 3225(1210) 4532(1812) 5650(2220) 8050/08CH(3220)
Length(L) 1.00±0.15 1.60±0.20 2.00±0.20 3.20±0.20 3.20±0.20 4.50±0.30 5.60±0.30 8.0±0.30
Width(W) 0.50±0.15 0.80±0.20 1.20±0.20 1.60±0.20 2.50±0.20 3.20±0.20 5.00±0.30 5.00±0.30

High surge absorptionHigh surge absorptionHigh surge absorptionHigh surge absorption series series series series
MVR  1206  -  270  G
WorkingWorkingWorkingWorking
VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
ClampingClampingClampingClamping
    VoltageVoltageVoltageVoltage
PeakPeakPeakPeak
    CurrentCurrentCurrentCurrent
CapacitanceCapacitanceCapacitanceCapacitance
DC 8/20uS 1A 8/20uS @ 1KHz
Part NumberPart NumberPart NumberPart Number
VDC VC(MAX) Ip pF
MaximumMaximumMaximumMaximum
ESDESDESDESD
IEC61000IEC61000IEC61000IEC61000----4444----2222
MVR0402-5R5E0R2 5.5 250 0.05 0.2
MVR0402-5R5E0R8 5.5 250 0.05 0.8
MVR0402-240E2R5 24 250 1 2.5
MVR0402-120E5R0 12 60 1 5
MVR0402-5R5E100 5.5 50 1 10
MVR0402-180E150 18 45 1 15
MVR0402-5R5E220 5.5 45 5 22
MVR0402-140E330 14 45 5 33
MVR0402-5R5E500 5.5 45 10 50
MVR0402-120E101 12 40 20 100
MVR0402-120E131 12 40 20 130
MVR0402-140E161 14 35 20 160
MVR0402-9R0E181 9 30 20 180
0402
MVR0402-5R5E481 5.5 16 20 480
MVR0603-180E0R2 18 250 0.1 0.2
MVR0603-180E0R8 18 250 0.1 0.8
MVR0603-240E2R5 24 250 1 2.5
MVR0603-180E5R0 18 60 1 5
MVR0603-5R5E100 5.5 50 1 10
MVR0603-5R5E220 5.5 45 5 22
MVR0603-140E330 14 45 5 33
0603
MVR0603-5R5E500 5.5 40 5 50
Contact Discharge
Voltage: 8 KV
Air Gap Discharge
Voltage: 15 KV